

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2929/2008

H.U.D.A. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADESH AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raunak Singh,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It has been mentioned that the counsel appearing for the respondent has been appointed as Additional Advocate General and she cannot appear in this matter as the appeal has been preferred by the Haryana Urban Development Authority.

Two weeks' time is granted to make alternate arrangement.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Chander Bala)
Court Master