

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .2929/2008

H.U.D.A. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADESH AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sahdeva, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 12.01.2017.

However, it is made clear that no further adjournments will be allowed in future.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER